Features
I/O View
42 Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
IPPC1505-RE / IPPC1705-RE
IPPC1905-RE
IPPC Series
6th Gen Intel® Core™ i3/i5/i7 Processor
Expandable Panel PC

75
100
7510
0
16
2
14
9.
5
207
194.5
8-M4
7.5
PANEL-CUT OUT
Ordering Information
IPPC1505-RE-I7 15” Industrial Panel PC, 6th Gen Intel® Core™ i7-6822EQ, 4GB DDR4 RAM, 64G SATA SSD, resistive touch,
2x PCI-E x8 slots, with power adaptor
IPPC1505-RE-I5 15” Industrial Panel PC, 6th Gen Intel® Core™ i5-6442EQ, 4GB DDR4 RAM, 64G SATA SSD, resistive touch,
2x PCI-E x8 slots, with power adaptor
IPPC1505-RE-I3 15” Industrial Panel PC, 6th Gen Intel® Core™ Core™ i3-6100E, 4GB DDR4 RAM, 64G SATA SSD, resistive touch,
2x PCI-E x8 slots, with power adaptor
IPPC1705-RE-I7 17” Industrial Panel PC, 6th Gen Intel® Core™ i7-6822EQ, 4GB DDR4 RAM, 64G SATA SSD, resistive touch,
2x PCI-E x8 slots, with power adaptor
IPPC1705-RE-I5 17” Industrial Panel PC, 6th Gen Intel® Core™ i5-6440EQ, 4GB DDR4 RAM, 64G SATA SSD, resistive touch,
2x PCI-E x8 slots, with power adaptor
IPPC1705-RE-I3 17” Industrial Panel PC, 6th Gen Intel® Core™ Core™ i3-6100E, 4GB DDR4 RAM, 64G SATA SSD, resistive touch,
2x PCI-E x8 slots, with power adaptor
IPPC1905-RE-I7 19” Industrial Panel PC, 6th Gen Intel® Core™ i7-6822EQ, 4GB DDR4 RAM, 64G SATA SSD, resistive touch,
2x PCI-E x8 slots, with power adaptor
IPPC1905-RE-I5 19” Industrial Panel PC, 6th Gen Intel® Core™ i5-6440EQ, 4GB DDR4 RAM, 64G SATA SSD, resistive touch,
2x PCI-E x8 slots, with power adaptor
IPPC1905-RE-I3 19” Industrial Panel PC, 6th Gen Intel® Core™ Core™ i3-6100E, 4GB DDR4 RAM, 64G SATA SSD, resistive touch,
2x PCI-E x8 slots, with power adaptor
IPPC1505-RE
IPPC1705-RE IPPC1905-RE